MultiTech Conduit®AP
Access Point for LoRa®Technology
EU868 Models with Battery Backup
Field Area Networks Internet
Insight + Action + Control
Services
Cloud Data

- Discharging Indicator – is the battery
is currently discharging
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit® AP 4G LTE Models (External LoRa Antenna)
Model Description Region
MTCAP2-L4E1-868-043A-BB LTE Cat 4 mPower Programmable Access Point, 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with external LoRa antenna, DC power* with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #1 (Europe)
MTCAP2-L4E1-868-044A-POE-BB LTE Cat 4 mPower Programmable Access Point, 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with external LoRa antenna, POE power** with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #3 (Europe)
MultiTech Conduit® AP 4G LTE Models (Internal LoRa Antenna)
Model Description Region
MTCAP2-L4E1-868-003A-BB LTE Cat 4 mPower Programmable Access Point, 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with internal LoRa antenna, DC power* with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #2 (Europe)
MTCAP2-L4E1-868-004A-POE-BB LTE Cat 4 mPower Programmable Access Point, 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with internal LoRa antenna, POE power** with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #4 (Europe)
MultiTech Conduit® AP Ethernet-Only Models (External LoRa Antenna)
Model Description Region
MTCAP2-868-043A-BB Ethernet-only mPower Programmable Access Point 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with external LoRa antenna, DC power* with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #1 (Europe)
MTCAP2-868-044A-POE-BB Ethernet-only mPower Programmable Access Point 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with external LoRa antenna, POE power** with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #3 (Europe)
MultiTech Conduit® AP Ethernet-Only Models (Internal LoRa Antenna)
Model Description Region
MTCAP2-868-003A-BB Ethernet-only mPower Programmable Access Point 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with internal LoRa antenna, DC power* with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #2 (Europe)
MTCAP2-868-004A-POE-BB Ethernet-only mPower Programmable Access Point 8-channel, Euro/GB
868 MHz with internal LoRa antenna, POE power** with
battery backup and Accessory Kit #4 (Europe)
Accessory Kit Overview
Description Accessory Kit #1 Accessory Kit #2 Accessory Kit #3 Accessory Kit #4